
Marshfield Columbus Invite
Middle School
Team Results

5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Boys
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Marshfield 33 15
2 Columbus Catholic 66 5
3 Chequamegon 68 13
4 Athens 92 5
5 Notre Dame-Chippewa Falls 110 11

Colfax 2
Edgar 4

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Chequamegon 26 22
2 Marshfield 29 18
3 Edgar 75 10

Colfax 2
Columbus Catholic 3
Notre Dame-Chippewa Falls 2
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Male

School time back
Team
Points

Team
Position

Divison
Place

1 520 Thomas Cashmer 00:12:40.9MS BoysMarshfield +00:00:001 11

2 368 Isaac Scheer 00:13:09.0MS BoysColumbus Catholic +00:00:291 22

3 367 Nathen Nemitz 00:13:15.9MS BoysColumbus Catholic +00:00:362 33

4 233 Andrew Schaer 00:13:19.5MS BoysAthens +00:00:391 44

5 523 Owen Hoerneman 00:13:25.4MS BoysMarshfield +00:00:452 55

6 267 Jackson Ernst 00:13:25.8MS BoysChequamegon +00:00:451 66

7 265 Vladimir Boettcher 00:13:33.0MS BoysChequamegon +00:00:532 77

8 528 Hayden Rice 00:13:44.7MS BoysMarshfield +00:01:043 88

9 525 Charles Kenney 00:13:54.5MS BoysMarshfield +00:01:144 99

10 530 Morgan Shrader 00:13:55.3MS BoysMarshfield +00:01:155 1010

11 534 Emerson Young 00:14:03.8MS BoysMarshfield +00:01:236 1111

12 365 Emerson Dejarlais 00:14:05.1MS BoysColumbus Catholic +00:01:253 1212

13 398 Cree Defoe 00:14:05.6MS BoysEdgar +00:01:251 <513

14 232 Nicholas Pittman 00:14:08.3MS BoysAthens +00:01:282 1314

15 518 Graydon Anderson 00:14:13.5MS BoysMarshfield +00:01:337 1415

16 349 Charlie Charbonnaeu 00:14:34.9MS BoysColfax +00:01:541 <516

17 234 Riley Schultz-Becker 00:14:39.1MS BoysAthens +00:01:593 1517

18 274 Robert Schienebeck 00:14:53.9MS BoysChequamegon +00:02:143 1618

19 272 Corbyn Phelps 00:14:59.1MS BoysChequamegon +00:02:194 1719

20 533 Joseph White 00:15:08.0MS BoysMarshfield +00:02:288 >720

21 531 Jack Sternitzky 00:15:11.9MS BoysMarshfield +00:02:319 >721

22 519 Joey Cashmer 00:15:16.1MS BoysMarshfield +00:02:3610 >722

23 601 Andrew Thaler 00:15:17.6MS BoysNotre Dame-Chippewa Falls +00:02:371 1823

24 369 James Wojcik 00:15:18.3MS BoysColumbus Catholic +00:02:384 1924

25 591 Andy Bormann 00:15:20.9MS BoysNotre Dame-Chippewa Falls +00:02:402 2025

26 594 Owen Clark 00:15:22.9MS BoysNotre Dame-Chippewa Falls +00:02:433 2126

27 276 Mitchell Yunk 00:15:44.1MS BoysChequamegon +00:03:045 2227

28 266 Aiden Bushman 00:15:45.8MS BoysChequamegon +00:03:056 2328

29 270 Will Krause 00:15:53.1MS BoysChequamegon +00:03:137 2429

30 596 Callan Laux 00:15:55.1MS BoysNotre Dame-Chippewa Falls +00:03:154 2530

31 602 Alex Tokarski 00:15:56.3MS BoysNotre Dame-Chippewa Falls +00:03:165 2631

32 273 Josh Poetzl 00:16:00.4MS BoysChequamegon +00:03:208 >732

33 517 Shelby Allen 00:16:07.1MS BoysMarshfield +00:03:2711 >733

8/31/19 6:57:04 PM 1 of 4PagePerformance Timing, LLC
www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Marshfield Columbus Invite
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Male

School time back
Team
Points

Team
Position

Divison
Place

34 592 Sam Bresina 00:16:27.9MS BoysNotre Dame-Chippewa Falls +00:03:476 2734

35 527 Maxx Oertel 00:16:43.5MS BoysMarshfield +00:04:0312 >735

36 264 Maximus Boettcher 00:16:45.7MS BoysChequamegon +00:04:059 >736

37 271 Alex Meyer 00:17:06.5MS BoysChequamegon +00:04:2610 >737

38 600 Paul Tetrault 00:17:07.9MS BoysNotre Dame-Chippewa Falls +00:04:287 2838

39 593 Caleb Clark 00:17:24.9MS BoysNotre Dame-Chippewa Falls +00:04:458 >739

40 595 Gage Keck 00:17:28.6MS BoysNotre Dame-Chippewa Falls +00:04:489 >740

41 231 Garrett Knott 00:17:31.4MS BoysAthens +00:04:514 2941

42 348 Conner Berthiaume 00:17:35.1MS BoysColfax +00:04:552 <542

43 268 Harrison Graceffa 00:17:36.6MS BoysChequamegon +00:04:5611 >743

44 366 Drew Lang 00:17:45.1MS BoysColumbus Catholic +00:05:055 3044

45 529 Ean Sautebin 00:18:07.4MS BoysMarshfield +00:05:2713 >745

46 397 Wyatt Christianson 00:18:13.6MS BoysEdgar +00:05:332 <546

47 230 Hunter Felix 00:18:18.4MS BoysAthens +00:05:385 3147

48 522 Cash Hasenbank 00:18:37.0MS BoysMarshfield +00:05:5714 >748

49 275 Lucas Walker 00:19:13.5MS BoysChequamegon +00:06:3312 >749

50 524 Jace Kelnhofer 00:19:35.5MS BoysMarshfield +00:06:5515 >750

51 401 Lemmer Mason 00:20:17.3MS BoysEdgar +00:07:373 <551

52 399 Ethan Hoernke 00:20:19.3MS BoysEdgar +00:07:394 <552

53 269 Ethan Humphrey 00:21:29.9MS BoysChequamegon +00:08:5013 >753

54 597 Evan Prissel 00:22:34.8MS BoysNotre Dame-Chippewa Falls +00:09:5410 >754

55 598 Sean Rasmus 00:25:41.1MS BoysNotre Dame-Chippewa Falls +00:13:0111 >755

1 544 Calleigh Kanitz 00:13:27.6MS GirlsMarshfield +00:00:001 11

2 288 Autumn Michalski 00:14:05.4MS GirlsChequamegon +00:00:381 22

3 372 Courtney Sommer 00:14:40.3MS GirlsColumbus Catholic +00:01:131 <53

4 353 Jaycee Bowe 00:14:43.7MS GirlsColfax +00:01:171 <54

5 550 Sarah Mckee 00:15:18.6MS GirlsMarshfield +00:01:522 35

6 300 Clare Yunk 00:15:29.6MS GirlsChequamegon +00:02:022 46

7 298 Isabella Wegner 00:15:32.9MS GirlsChequamegon +00:02:063 57

8 537 Natalie Hebbing 00:15:38.4MS GirlsMarshfield +00:02:113 68

9 296 Melissa Vittone 00:15:41.8MS GirlsChequamegon +00:02:154 79

10 291 Katie Poetzl 00:15:46.8MS GirlsChequamegon +00:02:205 810
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Female

School time back
Team
Points

Team
Position

Divison
Place

11 553 Carolina Sullenger 00:15:59.4MS GirlsMarshfield +00:02:324 911

12 551 Keara Ronning 00:16:07.7MS GirlsMarshfield +00:02:415 1012

13 412 Rebecca Werner 00:16:22.3MS GirlsEdgar +00:02:551 1113

14 546 Lauryn Katzenberger 00:16:22.4MS GirlsMarshfield +00:02:556 1214

15 405 Amelia Gajewski 00:16:37.1MS GirlsEdgar +00:03:102 1315

16 403 Valerie Czech 00:16:40.6MS GirlsEdgar +00:03:133 1416

17 540 Jaleigh Hildebrandt 00:16:43.5MS GirlsMarshfield +00:03:167 1517

18 545 Natalie Kanitz 00:16:56.2MS GirlsMarshfield +00:03:298 >718

19 354 Ava Sedivy 00:17:08.7MS GirlsColfax +00:03:422 <519

20 282 Delaney Hanson 00:17:10.9MS GirlsChequamegon +00:03:446 1620

21 281 Maddy Ernst 00:17:13.0MS GirlsChequamegon +00:03:467 1721

22 538 Taytum Hewitt 00:17:13.1MS GirlsMarshfield +00:03:469 >722

23 542 Ella Joyce 00:17:13.5MS GirlsMarshfield +00:03:4610 >723

24 278 Sydnie Button 00:17:13.9MS GirlsChequamegon +00:03:478 >724

25 604 Tessa Roach 00:17:22.1MS GirlsNotre Dame-Chippewa Falls +00:03:551 <525

26 280 Zoey Eimermann 00:17:23.3MS GirlsChequamegon +00:03:569 >726

27 547 Ryann Kilty 00:17:25.3MS GirlsMarshfield +00:03:5811 >727

28 552 Iona Shilton 00:17:25.8MS GirlsMarshfield +00:03:5912 >728

29 406 Taylor Lemmer 00:17:32.4MS GirlsEdgar +00:04:054 1829

30 371 Charlotte Schiferl 00:17:38.9MS GirlsColumbus Catholic +00:04:122 <530

31 289 Maia Oswald 00:17:50.9MS GirlsChequamegon +00:04:2410 >731

32 549 Ruby Manlick 00:17:54.1MS GirlsMarshfield +00:04:2713 >732

33 292 Mallory Smith 00:17:55.4MS GirlsChequamegon +00:04:2811 >733

34 286 Emma Liwaitis 00:18:13.4MS GirlsChequamegon +00:04:4612 >734

35 297 Hailee Wade 00:18:15.2MS GirlsChequamegon +00:04:4813 >735

36 541 Ashley Jeager 00:18:17.1MS GirlsMarshfield +00:04:5014 >736

37 536 Katherine Grande 00:18:20.3MS GirlsMarshfield +00:04:5315 >737

38 408 Dailyn Schmitt 00:18:30.9MS GirlsEdgar +00:05:045 1938

39 411 Addison Trawicki 00:18:47.9MS GirlsEdgar +00:05:216 2039

40 299 Elisiana Wirsing 00:18:48.6MS GirlsChequamegon +00:05:2114 >740

41 277 Jalen Brunell 00:18:50.8MS GirlsChequamegon +00:05:2415 >741

8/31/19 6:57:04 PM 3 of 4PagePerformance Timing, LLC
www.performancetiming.com

http://www.performancetiming.com


Marshfield Columbus Invite
Middle School

Overall Results :

Pos No Name TimeDivision

Female

School time back
Team
Points

Team
Position

Divison
Place

42 407 Kendra Mucha 00:18:51.9MS GirlsEdgar +00:05:257 2142

43 402 Aubrey Behling 00:19:37.5MS GirlsEdgar +00:06:108 >743

44 410 Jade Tarter 00:19:45.0MS GirlsEdgar +00:06:189 >744

45 548 Emma Kundinger 00:19:52.8MS GirlsMarshfield +00:06:2616 >745

46 409 Erica Socha 00:20:02.5MS GirlsEdgar +00:06:3510 >746

47 370 Hannah Loucks 00:20:04.4MS GirlsColumbus Catholic +00:06:373 <547

48 543 Amelia Kallembach 00:20:10.9MS GirlsMarshfield +00:06:4417 >748

49 539 Emma Hilbelink 00:20:13.3MS GirlsMarshfield +00:06:4618 >749

50 293 Naomi Stencil 00:20:30.6MS GirlsChequamegon +00:07:0416 >750

51 294 Noel Stencil 00:20:38.4MS GirlsChequamegon +00:07:1117 >751

52 603 Olivia Clark 00:20:40.8MS GirlsNotre Dame-Chippewa Falls +00:07:142 <552

53 290 Camryn Phelps 00:21:46.0MS GirlsChequamegon +00:08:1918 >753

54 295 Tatyanna Tesmer 00:22:14.9MS GirlsChequamegon +00:08:4819 >754

55 287 Dezarae Mann 00:22:17.1MS GirlsChequamegon +00:08:5020 >755

56 284 Stella Koch 00:22:42.6MS GirlsChequamegon +00:09:1621 >756

57 279 Paige Drymalski 00:22:45.3MS GirlsChequamegon +00:09:1822 >757
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Marshfield Columbus Invite
Middle School

Team Results with Individual Times
August 31, 2019

Team name:
Team result: 33 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:07:42Team Time

1 1 520 Thomas Cashmer 12:40.9 1
2 5 523 Owen Hoerneman 13:25.4 5
3 8 528 Hayden Rice 13:44.7 8
4 9 525 Charles Kenney 13:54.5 9
5 10 530 Morgan Shrader 13:55.3 10
6 11 534 Emerson Young 14:03.8 11
7 15 518 Graydon Anderson 14:13.5 14
8 20 533 Joseph White 15:08.0 >7
9 21 531 Jack Sternitzky 15:11.9 >7
10 22 519 Joey Cashmer 15:16.1 >7
11 33 517 Shelby Allen 16:07.1 >7
12 35 527 Maxx Oertel 16:43.5 >7
13 45 529 Ean Sautebin 18:07.4 >7
14 48 522 Cash Hasenbank 18:37.0 >7
15 50 524 Jace Kelnhofer 19:35.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: 66 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
01:13:34Team Time

1 2 368 Isaac Scheer 13:09.0 2
2 3 367 Nathen Nemitz 13:15.9 3
3 12 365 Emerson Dejarlais 14:05.1 12
4 24 369 James Wojcik 15:18.3 19
5 44 366 Drew Lang 17:45.1 30

Team name:
Team result: 68 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon

Team Points
01:12:37Team Time

1 6 267 Jackson Ernst 13:25.8 6
2 7 265 Vladimir Boettcher 13:33.0 7
3 18 274 Robert Schienebeck 14:53.9 16
4 19 272 Corbyn Phelps 14:59.1 17
5 27 276 Mitchell Yunk 15:44.1 22
6 28 266 Aiden Bushman 15:45.8 23
7 29 270 Will Krause 15:53.1 24
8 32 273 Josh Poetzl 16:00.4 >7
9 36 264 Maximus Boettcher 16:45.7 >7
10 37 271 Alex Meyer 17:06.5 >7
11 43 268 Harrison Graceffa 17:36.6 >7
12 49 275 Lucas Walker 19:13.5 >7
13 53 269 Ethan Humphrey 21:29.9 >7
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Team name:
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Athens

Team Points
01:17:58Team Time

1 4 233 Andrew Schaer 13:19.5 4
2 14 232 Nicholas Pittman 14:08.3 13
3 17 234 Riley Schultz-Becker 14:39.1 15
4 41 231 Garrett Knott 17:31.4 29
5 47 230 Hunter Felix 18:18.4 31

Team name:
Team result: 110 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Notre Dame-Chippewa Falls

Team Points
01:17:53Team Time

1 23 601 Andrew Thaler 15:17.6 18
2 25 591 Andy Bormann 15:20.9 20
3 26 594 Owen Clark 15:22.9 21
4 30 596 Callan Laux 15:55.1 25
5 31 602 Alex Tokarski 15:56.3 26
6 34 592 Sam Bresina 16:27.9 27
7 38 600 Paul Tetrault 17:07.9 28
8 39 593 Caleb Clark 17:24.9 >7
9 40 595 Gage Keck 17:28.6 >7
10 54 597 Evan Prissel 22:34.8 >7
11 55 598 Sean Rasmus 25:41.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colfax

Team Points
Team Time

1 16 349 Charlie Charbonnaeu 14:34.9 <5
2 42 348 Conner Berthiaume 17:35.1 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
Team Time

1 13 398 Cree Defoe 14:05.6 <5
2 46 397 Wyatt Christianson 18:13.6 <5
3 51 401 Lemmer Mason 20:17.3 <5
4 52 399 Ethan Hoernke 20:19.3 <5

Team name:
Team result: 26 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon

Team Points
01:16:37Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 26 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Chequamegon

Team Points
01:16:37Team Time

1 2 288 Autumn Michalski 14:05.4 2
2 6 300 Clare Yunk 15:29.6 4
3 7 298 Isabella Wegner 15:32.9 5
4 9 296 Melissa Vittone 15:41.8 7
5 10 291 Katie Poetzl 15:46.8 8
6 20 282 Delaney Hanson 17:10.9 16
7 21 281 Maddy Ernst 17:13.0 17
8 24 278 Sydnie Button 17:13.9 >7
9 26 280 Zoey Eimermann 17:23.3 >7
10 31 289 Maia Oswald 17:50.9 >7
11 33 292 Mallory Smith 17:55.4 >7
12 34 286 Emma Liwaitis 18:13.4 >7
13 35 297 Hailee Wade 18:15.2 >7
14 40 299 Elisiana Wirsing 18:48.6 >7
15 41 277 Jalen Brunell 18:50.8 >7
16 50 293 Naomi Stencil 20:30.6 >7
17 51 294 Noel Stencil 20:38.4 >7
18 53 290 Camryn Phelps 21:46.0 >7
19 54 295 Tatyanna Tesmer 22:14.9 >7
20 55 287 Dezarae Mann 22:17.1 >7
21 56 284 Stella Koch 22:42.6 >7
22 57 279 Paige Drymalski 22:45.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 29 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
01:16:32Team Time

1 1 544 Calleigh Kanitz 13:27.6 1
2 5 550 Sarah Mckee 15:18.6 3
3 8 537 Natalie Hebbing 15:38.4 6
4 11 553 Carolina Sullenger 15:59.4 9
5 12 551 Keara Ronning 16:07.7 10
6 14 546 Lauryn Katzenberger 16:22.4 12
7 17 540 Jaleigh Hildebrandt 16:43.5 15
8 18 545 Natalie Kanitz 16:56.2 >7
9 22 538 Taytum Hewitt 17:13.1 >7
10 23 542 Ella Joyce 17:13.5 >7
11 27 547 Ryann Kilty 17:25.3 >7
12 28 552 Iona Shilton 17:25.8 >7
13 32 549 Ruby Manlick 17:54.1 >7
14 36 541 Ashley Jeager 18:17.1 >7
15 37 536 Katherine Grande 18:20.3 >7
16 45 548 Emma Kundinger 19:52.8 >7
17 48 543 Amelia Kallembach 20:10.9 >7
18 49 539 Emma Hilbelink 20:13.3 >7

Team name:
Team result: 75 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:25:44Team Time
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Team name:
Team result: 75 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Edgar

Team Points
01:25:44Team Time

1 13 412 Rebecca Werner 16:22.3 11
2 15 405 Amelia Gajewski 16:37.1 13
3 16 403 Valerie Czech 16:40.6 14
4 29 406 Taylor Lemmer 17:32.4 18
5 38 408 Dailyn Schmitt 18:30.9 19
6 39 411 Addison Trawicki 18:47.9 20
7 42 407 Kendra Mucha 18:51.9 21
8 43 402 Aubrey Behling 19:37.5 >7
9 44 410 Jade Tarter 19:45.0 >7
10 46 409 Erica Socha 20:02.5 >7

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colfax

Team Points
Team Time

1 4 353 Jaycee Bowe 14:43.7 <5
2 19 354 Ava Sedivy 17:08.7 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
Team Time

1 3 372 Courtney Sommer 14:40.3 <5
2 30 371 Charlotte Schiferl 17:38.9 <5
3 47 370 Hannah Loucks 20:04.4 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Notre Dame-Chippewa Falls

Team Points
Team Time

1 25 604 Tessa Roach 17:22.1 <5
2 52 603 Olivia Clark 20:40.8 <5
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